## 104000049324

(Requestor's Name)
4
(Address)
(Address)
( warzet)
(City/Chata File Poleone 49)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, , , ,
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
operation of thing officer.
1
LO4-49324

Office Use Only



600043728706

01/04/05--01020--007 \*\*25.00

2005 JAH -4 PH 3:31

## Chas Services L.L.C.

December 28, 2004

Dear Sir or Madam:

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at 305-799-7526.

Return Address: 12920 S.W. 82<sup>nd</sup> Place Pinecrest, Fl. 33156

Sincerely,

Charles Smith

05 JAN -4 PH 3: 3 FCRETARY OF STAT

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Chas Services L.L.C.	
(Name of	Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:
Charles Smith	
	(Name of Person)
Chas Services L.L.C.	(Firm/Company)
	(Firm/Company)
12920 S.W. 82 place	
	(Address)
Pinecrest, Fl. 33156	ity/State and Zip Code)
(C	tty/state and Zip Code)
To Code & Comparison of Secretary also	
For further information concerning this matter, please	e call:
Charles Smith	305 \ 799-7526
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	20 TAI
<b>∅</b> \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee & ☐ Section Certified Conv Certificate of Status & ☐ Section Certificate & ☐ Section Certificat
	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy The special copy is enclosed (additional copy is enclosed)
OTDEET ANDROG.	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section	MAILING ADDRESS:
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street	P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

ž ...

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

Chas Services L.L.C.

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on June 29,2004 and assigned document number L04000049324	-
SECOND	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:	
Add in section of	Manager/Member Detail:	
Betsy Ara-Smith - 12920 S.W. 82 Pl Pinecrest, Fl. 331	ace	
Dated Dec	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Charles Smith  Typed or printed name of signee  SECRATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	

Filing Fee: \$25.00